
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: SERWTP Asphalt Replacement, #4313

Engineer: JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Final Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor: Miller Paving Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $136,827

Total Change Order amount: $1,500

Final construction contract amount: $138,327

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 1.1%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 4/12/2024
Final Completion: 7/15/2024

 Amount 
1 $1,500

$1,500Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Description: The asphalt paving around the Southeast Regional Water Treatment Plant ACTIFLO 
building was deteriorating due to age and suffered from poor drainage causing leaks into the basement 
of the ACTIFLO building.  This project replaced the asphalt around the building, sloped the new asphalt 
towards drains, added a new gutter above the area leaking into the basement, and installed a new 
concrete pad at the forklift loading bay.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Conor Tyson

Description
Add concrete collars to three valves in parking lot.

Final Completion Report ‐ 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Loading dock and area‐ before Loading dock and area‐ after

ACTIFLO driveway area‐ before ACTIFLO driveway area‐ after

Final Completion Report ‐ 2


